PANEER KALMIRI CURRY
DUM ALOO PUNJABI
MUSHROOM MUMTAZ
DAL PALAK

DAL TADKA

DAL FRY

DAL MAHARANI

NON VEGETARIAN
MURGH LAGAN MASALA
MURGH CURRY
MURGH MASALA (WITH BONE)
MURGH KADAI / HANDI
MURGH MAKHANWALA / KURCHAN
MURGH KOLHAPURI / HYDERABADI
MURGH DHABA /| CHATPATTA / BHUNA
MURGH DAILOGIE
MURGH TIKKA MASALA
MURGH DO PYAZA
MURGH LASOONI TAWA
MURGH MALWANI CURRY
MURGH PATHANI
EGG MASALA
GOSHT KADAI/HANDI
GOSHT DHABA/MASALA
GOSHT HYDERABADI
GOSHT ROGAN JOSH
GOSHT DUM MASALA
GOSHT MALWANI CURRY
GOSHT KHEEMA MASALA

SAMUNDAR KE MOTI
(PEARLS OF THE OCEAN)

NON VEGETARIAN
MACHLI MASALA
SURMAI MASALA
JHINGA MASALA
POMFRET MASALA
FISH CURRY
PRAWNS CURRY
PRAWNS MALWANI CURRY

INDIAN BREADS
ROTI
NAAN / PARATHA / KULCHA
ALOO STUFF PARATHA
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN

280
280
280
170
170
150
200

320
300
240
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
350
220
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

390
APS
430
APS
390
430
430

30/35
50/55
65/70
65/70
75/80

CHEESE GARLIC NAAN
with butter Rs.5/- Extra

MAHEK BASMATI KI

( Aroma Of Basmati Rice )

110/115

STEAM RICE 90
JEERA RICE/BIRYANI RICE 120
VEG PULAV 190
DAL / PALAK KHICHDI 210
CURD RICE 160
VEG. MATKA BIRYANI 280
VEG. TA 240
PANEER 320
EGG MA 280
CHICKEN 270
MURGH 330
MURGH 330
MURGH 350
GOSHT MATKA BIRYANI 430
MACHLI MATKA BIRYANI 400
JHINGA MATKA BIRYANI 440
CHINESE MAIN COURSE
VEGETARIAN
VEG BALL MANCHURIAN /
SCHEZWAN CHILLY 230
MIX VEG IN SCHEZWAN / HOT GARLIC
BLACK BEAN 230
PANEER CHILLY / MANCHURIAN
SCHEZWAN 260
PANEER GREEN GARLIC / GINGER
GARLIC / BLACK BEAN 260
MUSHROOM CHILLY / MANCHURIAN
BLACK HOT GARLIC 280
NON - VEGETARIAN
CHICKEN CHILLY / MANCHURIAN
SCHEZWAN 310
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC BLACK BEAN /
GINGER GARLIC 310
PRAWNS IN CHILLY / SCHEZWAN
MANCHURIAN SAUCE 410
PRAWNS IN BLACK HOT GARLIC CHILLY
OYSTER / BLACK BEAN 410
FISH IN CHILLY / MANCHURIAN
SCHEZWAN 430

FISH IN HOT GARLIC GARLIC BLACK
BEAN / GINGER GARLIC HONG KONG 430

RICE & NOODLES

VEG. HAKKA NOODLES 200
VEG. SCHEZWAN HAKKA NOODLES 200
VEG, FRIED RICE 200
VEG. SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 220
VEG. TRIPLE SCHEZWAN RICE 240
VEG. POT RICE 260
EGG FRIED RICE 200
EGG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 220
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES 240
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN HAKKA NOODLES 260
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 240
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 250
CHICKEN TRIPLE'SCHEZWAN RICE 300
CHICKEN YUNG CHOW'RICE 270
PRAWNS HAKKA NOODLES 280
PRAWNS SHCEZWAN HAKKA NOODLES 290
PRAWNS FRIED RICE 280
PRAWNS SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 290
CHICKEN POT RICE 330
ACCOMPANIMENTS
ROASTED / FRIED PAPAD 20/30
MASALA PAPAD 60
GREEN SALAD 80
VEG. / BOONDI/ PINEAPPLE RAITA 60
GREEN PEAS WITH BUTTER GARLIC 180
GARLIC FRY 90
BOILED VEG. WITH BUTTER 150
DESSERT
ICE CREAM 90
KULFI 90
GULAB JAMUN 60
CHOICE OF HALWA 150

CAKE (172 KG & 1 KG) 400/700

¥
UtS&V

FAMILY RESTAURANT & BAR

FREE HOME DELIVERY

FOR PARCEL CALL ON :

Mobile : 86220 90069

91366 00817
10459 63116

Opp. Filmistan Studio,
S. V. Road, Goregaon (W),
Mumbai - 400 062.



SOUPS

INDIAN SHORBA
TOMATO SOUP 150
PALAK SOUP 150
TAMATAR SHORBA 150
A light tomato soup flavoured with whole garam masala
YAKHNI SOUP (CHICKEN / MUTTON) 170/180
Rich clear brown broth
ROYAL SOUP 160/170
MALAYSIAN SOUP (Veg / Non-veg) 160/170
Diced veg. chilly sauce medium spicy
MANCHOW/ HOT AND SOUR SOUP 160/170
Chicken / Prawns / Vegetable
SWEET CORN SOUP 160/170

A delicious soup with tender sweet corn kernels
SHANGHAI PEPPER SOUP 160/170
Spicy thick soup with vegetable e hlack pepper
CLEAR SOUP Veg/ Chicken 160/170
TOMATO SPINACH SOUP 160
Oriental style spiced tomato soup with floating spinach
LEMON CORIANDER S 0
A vegetarian semi clear sou
lime and coriander.

SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP
Medley of seafood simmere
TOM YUM SOUP

Vey / Chicken / Prawns

INDIAN STARTERS
(APNA DESI KHANA)

VEGETARIAN
ALOO METHI TILL KI TIKKI 230
PANEER KURKURE 240
PANEER PAKODA 240
PANEER KOLIWADA 240
CHEESE PAKODA 210
CHANNA KOLIWADA / WITH GARLIC _130/190
VEG. GILHARI KEBAB 190
AMERICAN CORN TIKKI 190
ALOO CHAAT 160
CHEESE GAILU KEBAB 210
BOILED CHANNA 70
CHANNA DAL / CHAKLI 50
FINGER CHIPS 150
CORN-CHAT 110
ALOO CASHEW TIKKI 210

NON - VEGETARIAN
LIVER POTA KOLIWADA/DRY FRY
CHINGEN KOLIWADA
MACHU KOLIWADA
MACHLI KOLIWADA (SURMAI)
POMFRET KOLIWADA
JHINGA KOLIWADA
BOILED EGG
EGG OMLET / HALF FRY
EGG BHURJEE
EGG PAKODA

220/250
260

360
APS
APS
400

80
110/130
140

100

FROM THE TANDOOR

VEGETARIAN
PANEER TIKKA
PANEER HARIYALI
PANEER SHOLE KEBAB
VEG. PLATTER
MUSHROOM TIKKA
PANEER BASIL GARLIC TIKKA
PANEER METHI SEEKH KEBAB
ALOO GOBI TANDOORI

NON - VEGETARIAN

MACHLI TIKKA
TANDOORI POMFRET
MURGH RAJASTHANI KEBAB

MURGH SEEKH KEBAE
MURGH MIRCHI KEBAB
MURGH LASOONI KEBAB
MURGH SHOLE KEBAB
MURGH BANJARA KEBAB
TANDOORI CHATPATA JHINGA
MURGH KASTURI KEBAB
TANDOORI DAWAT PLATTER
GHOST SEEKH KABAB

280
280
310
550
280
280
280
260

380
APS
290
290
290
230
270/510
690
290
290
290
290
290
290
300
300
430
290
850
350

CHINESE STARTERS

VEGETARIAN
VEG. BALL MANCHURIAN
VEG. BALLS PEPPER SALT

230
230

VEG. MACHURIAN/SCHEZWAN 230

CRISPY CHILLY POTATO 230
VEG. FINGERiISCHEZWAN 230
PANEER CRISPY 270
PANEER CHILLY 270
PANEER ' MANCHURIAN/SCHEZWAN 270
PANEER SIZZLING CHILLY/PANEER 65 270
MUSHROOM CHILLY 280
VEG. SPRING ROLL 240
VEG. CRISPY 240
STIR FRIED VEG 240
NON - VEGETARIAN
ROASTED CHILLY CHICKEN 320
CHICKEN CHILLY 300
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 300
CHICKEN 65 300
CHICKEN LOLLYPOP 310
CHICKEN CRISPY 300
APPLE CHICKEN 330
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 270
DICED CHICKEN DRY RED CHILLY 300
CHICKEN PUNCHAI 300
CHICKEN WINGS HAKKA STYLE 330
EGG CHILLY DRY 240

SAMUNDAR KE MOTI
(PEARLS OF THE OCEAN)

NON VEGETARIAN
PRAWNS CHILLY / MANCHURIAN 390
PRAWNS SCHEZWAN 390
CHA CHU PRAWNS 390
PRAWNS BUTTER GARLIC 390
FISH CHILLY / MANCHURIAN 410
FISH SCHEZWAN 410
POMFRET FILLET APS
FISH FINGER 410
SOUTH-INDIAN
SPECIALITY
GHEE ROAST 280

A manglorean delicacy cooked in ghee and roasted
spices, fiery red in color

PANEER GHEE ROAST

MUSHROOM GHEE ROAST 300
MUSHROOM SUKHA 300

NEER DOSA (3 PCS) 60
KORI ROTI 350
CHICKEN GHEE ROAST 320
MUTTON GHEE ROAST 430
PRAWNS GHEE ROAST 450
SUKHA CHICKEN 320
SUKHA MUTTON 430
SUKHA PRAWNS 450
MACCHLI TAWA FRY/RAVA FRY APS
Choice of home-style marinated fish grilled on a tawa

POMFRET FILLET APS
SURMAI SLICE APS
FISH FILLET 390
PRAWNS 450

SOUTH INDIAN MAIN-COURSE

Cooked in the following preparation are south indian
style with coconut hase. All served wish 3pcs of Neer
Dosa

VEGETABLE GASSI/ KUNDAPURI 210
PANEER GASSI / KUNDAPURI 270
CHICKEN GASSI / KUNDAPURI /

PULLIMUNCHI 320
MUTTON GASSI / KUNDAPURI 430
PRAWNS-GASSI / KUNDAPURI /

PULLIMUNCHI 450

FISH-GASSI / KUNDAPURI / PULLIMUNCHI 390
INDIAN MAIN COURSE

VEGETARIAN

SUBZI BHUNA MASALA 210
SUBZI TIKKA MASALA 210
ALOO PALAK 210
ALOO MUTTER / CHANNA MASALA 210
SUBZI KADAI / HANDI 220
SUBZI ALBELI/ MAKHANWALA 220
HARABHARA MASALA 220
SUBZI SITARA / DAILOGIE 240
SUBZI PANCHVATI 240
PANEER PALAK 270
PANEER DHABA / PANEER BHUNA

MASALA 260
PANEER PASANDA / MAKHANWALA 280
PANEER HYDERABADI 280
PANEER BHURJEE 270
PANEER RANGEELA 280
PANEER MALWANI CURRY 280
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